Ssd Diskler

1TB

1TB

2TB

1TB

E

1TB

1TB

2TB

1TB

Uriin

HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s
M.2 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/2000G 3500/2800MB/s
M.2 NVMe SSD

SAMSUNG 970 3500/3300MB/s EVO PLUS M.2
NVMe MZ-V7S1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

SAMSUNG 980 3500/3000MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
VBV1TOBW (Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X45SD2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

SAMSUNG 970 3500/3300MB/s EVO PLUS M.2
NVMe MZ-V7S2TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

SAMSUNG 970 3500/2700MB/s PRO M2 MZ-
V7P1TOBW SSD (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

Marka

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Samsung

Samsung

Hilevel

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

57,09 USD

57,75 USD

123,20
usb

126,50
usb

147,40
usb

67,10 USD

183,70
usb

297,00
usb



